SECONDARY PROTECTION PRODUCTS	                                                575
©Porta Systems Corp. Specifications subject to change without noticeTel: 1.800.93.PORTA Rev. 3/07
SNEAK FUSE ASSEMBLY
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Dependable sneak current protection for up to
	 25 lines
• 	Protects against fire causing current overloads in
	 walls and floors

	 (-25˚C to 65˚C)
Vital line protection for multi-story buildings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Model# Cable Side Termination Equipment Side  Termination
575-1UL 66 RJ21 Female
575-2UL 66 66 with Network Disconnect RJ21
575-3UL 66 RJ21 Male
575-4UL RJ21 Male RJ21 Female
575-5UL 66 66
25AUL Sneak Fuse Replacement Protector
575	 SECONDARY PROTECTOR PRODUCTS
©Porta Systems Corp. www.portasystems.comTel: 1.800.93.PORTARev. 5/07
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR SERIES 575 SNEAK FUSE ASSEMBLY: